Apply Fasteners and Patch in One Installation Process
Customer Value:
•  One step process means no messy binder process and no fumes
to inhale
•  Fast installation and long-lasting splices ensure no lost
production time
•  Patch covering prevent hooks from catching and damaging linens

Fasteners
Patch
Width GALVANIZED 316L STAINLESS
Hooks
Per Strip
Strips
Per Boxin. mm
Ordering
Number (Box)
Item
Code
Ordering
Number (Box)
Item
Code
1.38 35 25SP-G-035W-P 05512 25SP-SS-035W-P 05522 15 + 16 200
1.57 40 25SP-G-040W-P 05513 25SP-SS-040W-P 05523 19 + 20 200
1.89 48 25SP-G-048W-P 05514 25SP-SS-048W-P 05524 24 + 25 200
1.97 50 25SP-G-050W-P 05515 25SP-SS-050W-P 05525 26 + 27 200
2.24 57 25SP-G-057W-P 05516 25SP-SS-057W-P 05526 30 + 31 200
2.48 63 25SP-G-063W-P 05517 25SP-SS-063W-P 05527 33 + 34 200
2.95 75 25SP-G-075W-P 05518 25SP-SS-075W-P 05528 39 + 40 200
3.54 90 25SP-G-090W-P 05519 25SP-SS-090W-P 05529 46 + 47 100
3.94 100 25SP-G-100W-P 05520 25SP-SS-100W-P 05530 54 + 55 100
4.53 115 25SP-G-115W-P 05521 25SP-SS-115W-P 05531 61 + 62 100
Corrugated Perlon Hinge Pins (Pre-cut)
Patch
Width
Pins Per
Package
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
1.38 35 100 CP1.4-035-100/BX 04385
1.57 40 100 CP1.4-040-100/BX 04386
1.89 48 100 CP1.4-048-100/BX 04387
1.97 50 100 CP1.4-050-100/BX 04388
2.24 57 100 CP1.4-057-100/BX 04389
2.48 63 100 CP1.4-063-100/BX 04390
2.95 75 100 CP1.4-075-100/BX 04391
3.54 90 50 CP1.4-090-50/BX 04392
3.94 100 50 CP1.4-100-50/BX 04393
4.53 115 50 CP1.4-115-50/BX 04394
Tools
Description Ordering Number Item Code
ARK150WNP Laundry Patch Lacer ARK150-WNP-115V1PH-60HZ 05772
Adapter for ARK150WNP P150CLPR25SPP115V 04377